
Standard Results

4/21/2024

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20017 Ruger / Cummings 65.65 NQ1 0 0111.950

20019 Erin / Kast 57.42 NQ0 0 0102.229

20038 Luna / Ivanova -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8020 Lexi / Ball -- NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16019 Jolie / Mathiesen 59.89 NQ4 1 0002.137

16048 Current / Waldman -- NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20004 Ripley / Woody 37.42 11000 0 0003.421

20005 Jasmine / Nenow 43.63 2901 1 0002.934

20022 Ranger / Fulkerson -- NQ0 0 120

20026 Mojo / VanOrder 58.09 NQ2 2 0002.203

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 128 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24007 Razor / Nash 68.07 NQ0 0 0101.880



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8004 RocketMan / Barnes 52.97 NQ1 2 0102.983

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16018 Audrey / Nead 41.39 11000 0 0003.914

16022 GiGi / Gilliam 68.73 NQ2 1 0102.357

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20045 Rellie / Woody 62.24 1951 0 0002.651

20009 Lava / Benson 57.53 NQ2 2 0102.868

20040 Atlas / Moore 54.32 NQ3 0 0103.038

20044 Alfie / Leach 60.77 NQ4 4 0202.715

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24006 Gustavus / Donaldson -- NQ1 1 000

24002 Nicodemus / Donalds -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8003 Teague / Dailey -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12012 Karma / Miller 68.09 NQ2 1 0102.526

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16028 AnnieBug / O'Malley -- NQ1 1 010

16038 Koji / Rarey -- NQ1 1 000

16041 Nigel / Osterfund -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20021 Isabella / Mathiesen 60.03 NQ3 1 0102.982

20030 Groot / Morgan -- NQ1 1 000

20042 Star / Weaver 57.24 NQ2 2 0103.127

20047 Nacho / Foss 57.82 NQ0 1 0003.096

20048 Caleb / Puett 56.10 NQ0 0 0103.191



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 179 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24004 Luca / Curran 63.75 NQ1 2 0202.808



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

yps Pts

8018 Veyda / Franson 41.32 11000 0 0004.163 32

8027 Jazzy / Orris 55.83 21000 0 0003.081 18

8009 Jo / Nye DVM 56.00 31000 0 0003.071 18

8001 Violet / Sutton 60.24 41000 0 0002.855 13

8002 Ginga Ninja / Woodm 66.39 1000 0 0002.591 7

8007 Chloe / Orris 86.71 NQ1 0 1001.984

8008 Ginny / Wheatley -- NQ0 1 000

8015 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- NQ1 1 000

8016 Riley / Brown 64.10 NQ1 1 0102.683

8023 Coral / Woodman 60.58 NQ1 0 0002.839

8025 Sonic / Barnes -- NQ0 2 010

8011 Dart> / Hightshoe -- ABS-- -- ------

8017 Birdie / Aldrich -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

12011 Sola / Schmidt 37.82 11000 0 0004.548 31

12019 Lyra / Walker 48.48 21000 0 0003.548 20

12016 Freedom / Willis -- NQ0 2 100

12002 Flirt / Walker -- AIS-- -- ------

12003 Fletcher / Wertenberg -- ABS-- -- ------

12007 Stash / Bredahl -- ABS-- -- ------

12009 Shelby / Borgman -- ABS-- -- ------

12015 Zap / Snell -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps Pts

16046 Enzo / Hanson 39.06 11000 0 0004.506 27

16021 Phoebe / Zarr 40.83 21000 0 0004.311 26

16003 Prise / Schulte 53.14 NQ0 1 0013.312

16007 Token / Bryan-Dolsby 66.91 NQ2 1 0102.630

16011 Corona / VanOrder 40.26 NQ0 0 0104.372

16015 Lisa / Scorse 42.21 NQ0 0 0104.170

16044 Kira / Cox -- NQ0 0 010

16002 Cracker Jack / Osterf -- ABS-- -- ------

16012 Devi / Bredahl -- ABS-- -- ------

16024 Mila / Buckley -- ABS-- -- ------

16030 Wyatt / Andrews -- ABS-- -- ------

16035 Gigi / Burgess -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:2 6

yps Pts

20024 Rogue / Kremer 50.32 11000 0 0003.557 12

20006 Grit / Foss 52.43 21000 0 0003.414 10

20008 Bounce / Whitaker -- NQ0 1 010

20023 Grady / Robinson -- NQ1 1 110

20025 Brand / Leonard, DV -- NQ0 1 010

20035 Zoey / Hecht 50.83 NQ0 0 1003.522

20037 Chuck / Baron -- NQ1 0 100

20046 Q / Nenow -- NQ0 0 000



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Master - Regular

20003 Kindle / Leach -- ABS-- -- ------

20041 Sini / Perkins -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 179 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24003 Ryder / Sheridan 41.56 11000 0 0004.307 25

24005 Champ / Kremer 46.88 NQ2 0 0103.818

24008 Chase / Raithel -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8013 Nick / Fairbanks -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20016 Inti / Puett 58.56 NQ0 0 0212.186



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20031 Doodle / Puett 50.82 1901 1 0003.247

20001 Enya / Puett 71.39 NQ3 1 0202.311

20007 Watson / Lee 67.99 NQ2 2 0102.427

20015 Brad / Reckling 85.28 NQ2 1 0101.935

20036 Anika / West -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12008 Finnegan / Plumbtree 50.92 NQ1 0 0003.456

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16023 Dodger / Bell 62.30 NQ1 0 0002.873

16034 Rosie / Hall 51.69 NQ1 1 0003.463

16037 Tully Roan / Johnson -- NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20011 Kanza / Bryan-Dolsby -- NQ1 0 000



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 172 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

4002 Giggles / Orris 59.12 11000 0 0002.909 19

4003 Duncan / Sanders -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

8026 Sunny / Ryder 51.70 11000 0 0003.327 22

8019 Buddy Holly / Brandt 57.50 21000 0 0002.991 16

8005 Khenzie / Ryder 60.63 NQ1 1 0002.837

8012 Glow / Schmidt 37.26 NQ0 0 0104.616

8024 Tristan / Dailey -- NQ3 1 110

8010 Whitley / Dickerson -- ABS-- -- ------

8021 Andrew / Shultz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

12006 Streak / Griffith 42.39 11000 0 0004.152 29

12005 Rudy / Brown -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 88%Q:7 1

yps Pts

16040 Josephine / Vialle 37.66 11000 0 0004.753 30



Standard Results

4/21/2024

Master - Preferred

16001 Savannah / Vialle 43.41 21000 0 0004.123 24

16026 Westley / Kremer 44.60 31000 0 0004.013 23

16042 Legend / Schulte 45.48 41000 0 0003.936 22

16032 Onyx / Puett 45.58 1000 0 0003.927 22

16014 Solo / Morgan 48.44 1000 0 0003.695 19

16013 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 49.82 1000 0 0003.593 18

16020 Journey / Randell 46.26 NQ0 1 0003.869

16017 Frida / Hamilton -- ABS-- -- ------

16031 Ashe / Anthony -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

20028 Blade / Nash 41.34 11000 0 0004.330 30

20029 Cinder / Sheridan 41.53 21000 0 0004.310 30

20039 Pixel / Vanek 71.50 NQ0 0 0102.503



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20017 Ruger / Cummings 32.44 NQ1 0103.514

20019 Erin / Kast 31.55 NQ1 0013.613

20038 Luna / Ivanova -- NQ1 120



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16048 Current / Waldman 54.03 NQ0 0032.110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

20005 Jasmine / Nenow 21.70 11000 0005.253

20004 Ripley / Woody 25.66 21000 0004.443

20009 Lava / Benson 30.66 NQ1 0103.718

20022 Ranger / Fulkerson 51.58 NQ2 0002.210

20026 Mojo / VanOrder 25.49 NQ1 0114.472

20033 Saffie / Koenig -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24007 Razor / Nash 29.99 NQ2 0313.801



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 124 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8020 Lexi / Ball 46.25 1960 0002.681

8004 RocketMan / Barnes 41.75 NQ2 0002.970

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16019 Jolie / Mathiesen 41.23 NQ3 0213.080

16022 GiGi / Gilliam -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20045 Rellie / Woody 36.79 11000 0003.534

20044 Alfie / Leach 47.10 NQ4 0442.760

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24002 Nicodemus / Donalds -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8006 Iris / Wertenberger -- NQ1 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12012 Karma / Miller 32.91 11000 0004.831

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16018 Audrey / Nead 47.68 NQ2 0013.419

16041 Nigel / Osterfund -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20047 Nacho / Foss 36.52 11000 0004.573

20030 Groot / Morgan 58.87 NQ3 0102.837

20040 Atlas / Moore -- NQ1 121

20042 Star / Weaver 34.36 NQ1 0224.860



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24004 Luca / Curran 50.75 NQ1 0023.291

24006 Gustavus / Donaldson 30.49 NQ0 0105.477



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 54%Q:7 6

yps Pts

8015 Woody-Wolf / Marley 28.98 11000 0005.487 23

8018 Veyda / Franson 30.73 21000 0005.174 21

8025 Sonic / Barnes 30.99 31000 0005.131 21

8009 Jo / Nye DVM 40.48 41000 0003.928 11

8027 Jazzy / Orris 42.71 1000 0003.723 9

8001 Violet / Sutton 44.87 1000 0003.544 7

8007 Chloe / Orris 51.90 1000 0003.064 0

8002 Ginga Ninja / Woodm -- NQ1 011

8003 Teague / Dailey 38.59 NQ1 0004.120

8008 Ginny / Wheatley 38.95 NQ0 0014.082

8016 Riley / Brown 51.01 NQ1 0003.117

8017 Birdie / Aldrich 48.98 NQ2 0123.246

8023 Coral / Woodman 42.61 NQ0 0103.732

8011 Dart> / Hightshoe -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

12011 Sola / Schmidt 26.29 11000 0006.048 22

12015 Zap / Snell 29.30 21000 0005.427 19

12016 Freedom / Willis 29.31 31000 0005.425 19

12019 Lyra / Walker 30.72 41000 0005.176 18

12003 Fletcher / Wertenberg 41.23 NQ1 0003.856

12007 Stash / Bredahl -- NQ2 111

12002 Flirt / Walker -- AIS-- ------

12009 Shelby / Borgman -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 27%Q:3 8

yps Pts

16021 Phoebe / Zarr 29.27 11000 0005.569 17

16028 AnnieBug / O'Malley 31.99 21000 0005.095 15

16038 Koji / Rarey 40.36 31000 0004.039 6

16003 Prise / Schulte 45.26 NQ2 0013.601

16007 Token / Bryan-Dolsby -- NQ5 031

16011 Corona / VanOrder -- NQ1 141

16012 Devi / Bredahl -- NQ1 110

16015 Lisa / Scorse 27.13 NQ0 0206.008

16024 Mila / Buckley -- NQ1 000

16044 Kira / Cox 28.60 NQ0 0105.699

16046 Enzo / Hanson 34.11 NQ2 0114.779

16002 Cracker Jack / Osterf -- ABS-- ------

16030 Wyatt / Andrews -- ABS-- ------

16035 Gigi / Burgess -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 18%Q:2 9

yps Pts

20006 Grit / Foss 38.17 11000 0004.375 6

20021 Isabella / Mathiesen 39.44 21000 0004.234 5

20003 Kindle / Leach -- NQ1 100

20008 Bounce / Whitaker -- NQ3 124

20023 Grady / Robinson 34.37 NQ3 0334.859

20024 Rogue / Kremer -- NQ1 102



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Master - Regular

20025 Brand / Leonard, DV 39.85 NQ1 0004.191

20035 Zoey / Hecht 26.75 NQ0 0206.243

20037 Chuck / Baron -- NQ2 123

20046 Q / Nenow 34.66 NQ1 0014.818

20048 Caleb / Puett 41.72 NQ0 0114.003

20041 Sini / Perkins -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps Pts

24003 Ryder / Sheridan -- NQ0 001

24005 Champ / Kremer -- NQ2 000

24008 Chase / Raithel 33.18 NQ0 0105.033



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16016 Peach / Koenig -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20016 Inti / Puett 53.37 NQ5 0122.136



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12008 Finnegan / Plumbtree 38.04 1951 0003.339

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16023 Dodger / Bell 37.11 11000 0003.503

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20001 Enya / Puett 36.56 NQ0 0213.556

20007 Watson / Lee -- NQ1 120

20015 Brad / Reckling 64.63 NQ5 0322.011

20031 Doodle / Puett 36.44 NQ0 0013.568

20036 Anika / West 53.60 NQ3 0002.425



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20011 Kanza / Bryan-Dolsby -- NQ3 124



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

4002 Giggles / Orris 40.71 11000 0003.906 16

4003 Duncan / Sanders -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

8013 Nick / Fairbanks 31.89 11000 0004.986 22

8026 Sunny / Ryder 40.10 21000 0003.965 13

8019 Buddy Holly / Brandt 46.59 31000 0003.413 7

8005 Khenzie / Ryder 43.08 NQ0 0103.691

8010 Whitley / Dickerson 30.41 NQ1 0115.229

8012 Glow / Schmidt -- NQ2 111

8024 Tristan / Dailey 29.92 NQ1 0215.314

8021 Andrew / Shultz -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

12006 Streak / Griffith 34.32 NQ1 0004.749

12005 Rudy / Brown -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

4/21/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:5 7

yps Pts

16034 Rosie / Hall 27.80 11000 0006.007 22

16014 Solo / Morgan 32.38 21000 0005.158 17

16026 Westley / Kremer 32.68 31000 0005.110 17

16037 Tully Roan / Johnson 33.89 41000 0004.928 16

16017 Frida / Hamilton 33.93 1000 0004.922 16

16001 Savannah / Vialle 31.57 NQ1 0215.290

16013 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 39.03 NQ0 0014.279

16020 Journey / Randell 38.11 NQ1 0114.382

16031 Ashe / Anthony 39.51 NQ2 0004.227

16032 Onyx / Puett 37.49 NQ1 0104.455

16040 Josephine / Vialle 32.19 NQ1 0315.188

16042 Legend / Schulte 41.00 NQ1 0014.073

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

20028 Blade / Nash 29.25 11000 0005.709 22

20029 Cinder / Sheridan 30.93 21000 0005.399 21

20039 Pixel / Vanek 62.69 NQ2 0002.664



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 30.78 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

8018 Veyda / Franson 30.78 1100 00

8003 Teague / Dailey 33.61 90 00

8009 Jo / Nye DVM 39.33 70 00

8016 Riley / Brown 46.13 50 00

8007 Chloe / Orris 55.20 20 00

8001 Violet / Sutton -- NQ0 00

8017 Birdie / Aldrich -- ABS-- ----

8023 Coral / Woodman -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1030.78Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 30.47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

12015 Zap / Snell 30.47 1100 00

12003 Fletcher / Wertenberg 43.82 50 00

12009 Shelby / Borgman 25.85 NQ1 00

12012 Karma / Miller -- NQ1 02

12002 Flirt / Walker -- AIS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/2024

Regular

Time Points

1030.47Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.59 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

16021 Phoebe / Zarr 25.59 1100 00

16011 Corona / VanOrder 26.63 90 00

16044 Kira / Cox 28.72 90 00

16046 Enzo / Hanson 29.16 80 00

16018 Audrey / Nead 33.32 70 00

16038 Koji / Rarey 47.81 10 00

16005 Bentley / Cox 55.00 NQ1 01

16015 Lisa / Scorse 29.61 NQ0 01

16019 Jolie / Mathiesen -- NQ0 10

16028 AnnieBug / O'Malley 42.07 NQ2 00

16024 Mila / Buckley -- ABS-- ----

16030 Wyatt / Andrews -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/2024

Regular

Time Points

1025.59Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 30.64 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

20023 Grady / Robinson 30.64 1100 00

20024 Rogue / Kremer 33.38 90 00

20030 Groot / Morgan 42.07 60 00

20019 Erin / Kast -- NQ1 00

20025 Brand / Leonard, DV -- NQ0 00

20026 Mojo / VanOrder -- NQ2 12

20037 Chuck / Baron -- NQ0 00

20042 Star / Weaver 36.27 NQ0 01

20047 Nacho / Foss 39.24 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/2024

Regular

Time Points

1030.64Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 28.91 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

24005 Champ / Kremer 28.91 1100 00

24003 Ryder / Sheridan 30.03 90 00

24006 Gustavus / Donaldson -- NQ2 02

24002 Nicodemus / Donalds -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1028.91Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 43.82 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

4004 Jazzy / Orris 43.82 1100 00

4002 Giggles / Orris 47.23 90 00

4003 Duncan / Sanders -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1043.82Truncated time  =

948.00Truncated time <=

852.00Truncated time <=

756.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 30.07 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

8010 Whitley / Dickerson 30.07 1100 00

8022 Lyra / Walker 31.71 90 00

8013 Nick / Fairbanks -- NQ1 01

8024 Tristan / Dailey 29.53 NQ0 01

Time Points

1030.07Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 47.71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

12008 Finnegan / Plumbtree 47.71 1100 00

Time Points

1047.71Truncated time  =

952.00Truncated time <=

857.00Truncated time <=

760.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 27.07 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

16034 Rosie / Hall 27.07 1100 00

16026 Westley / Kremer 31.96 80 00

16014 Solo / Morgan 33.50 70 00

16020 Journey / Randell 34.33 70 00

16001 Savannah / Vialle 31.06 NQ0 01

16031 Ashe / Anthony 37.76 NQ1 00

16040 Josephine / Vialle 30.67 NQ0 01

16017 Frida / Hamilton -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1027.07Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.34 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

20028 Blade / Nash 29.34 1100 00

20029 Cinder / Sheridan 31.84 90 00

20015 Brad / Reckling -- NQ0 10

20036 Anika / West -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1029.34Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <


